Resultater — Klub sprint - Flere klubber

2023-05-31

Bane 1
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Jeppe Edvardsen

Jacob Mikkelsen

Mikkel Sgrensen

Eva Ornhagen Jargensen
August Gabs

Magnus Fannar Madsen
Viktor Bro Fejring
Josefine Lind

Gustav V.@J.Jensen
Rasmus Sgrensen

Toke Seir

Bjagrn Thune Lindorf Lund
Peter Frandsen

Kent Kragh

Mathias Finderup Jessen
Kim Lindahl

Felix Isaksen

Veselina Zhelyazkova
Jonas Lindorf

Jeppe Kragelund

Mikkel Damm

Jesper Madsen

Esben Blicher

Mads Ellegaard Juhl
Kasper Vinther

Jesper Fenger-Grgn
Johan Brandstrup Fegar
Christian Volmer Skovsgaard
Josephine Dewett

Jonas Egdal

Sgren Mikkelsen
Johanne Kaysen Thomsen
Jesper Dalby

Rune Jensen

Olivia Fjordside Pagh
Marie Louise Pelle

Bane 2
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Magnus Lindahl
Martin Busch

Anders Dalgaard
Nicolai Wind

Anders Thygesen
Thomas Skouenborg
Jakob Q. Christensen
Mads Mikkelsen
Peter Knudsen

(36 / 36)
OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK Gorm
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Pan Arhus
OKH.T.F.
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Odense OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Melfar

(33/33)
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Odense OK
Horsens OK
OK Melfar

Tid
14:05
15:02
16:21
16:26
16:36
16:40
16:47
16:53
17:13
17:14
17:25
17:32
18:16
18:36
18:43
18:48
19:11
19:57
20:02
20:13
20:43
20:49
21:00
21:03
21:11
21:13
21:24
21:28
21:42
23:08
23:37
24:44
24:51
25:56
28:33
Fejlklip

Tid

13:31
14:42
14:53
15:32
15:47
15:51
16:32
17:19
17:49

MeOS 2023-05-31 20:19:09, Bane 1, (1/5)

Efter

+0:57
+2:16
+2:21
+2:31
+2:35
+2:42
+2:48
+3:08
+3:09
+3:20
+3:27
+4:11
+4:31
+4:38
+4:43
+5:06
+5:52
+5:57
+6:08
+6:38
+6:44
+6:55
+6:58
+7:06
+7:08
+7:19
+7:23
+7:37
+9:03
+9:32
+10:39
+10:46
+11:51
+14:28

Efter

+1:11
+1:22
+2:01
+2:16
+2:20
+3:01
+3:48
+4:18

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:15
0:31
0:39
0:37
0:00
0:57
1:36
0:29
0:00
0:00
1:18
1:45
0:19
1:14
1:40
1:05
1:40
1:58
1:14
1:39
0:52
0:00
1:10
1:17
1:39
1:54
0:45
1:00
2:47
2:04
2:37
2:29
4:36

Tidstab
0:12
0:33
0:38
1:16
0:26
0:52
0:53
0:52
1:40



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Marianne Lynge

Sten Egholm

Stig Hansen

Kent Ostermark Jensen
Susanne Hgijholt

Karina Skouenborg

Anne Sofie Motzkus
Louise Bierkampf Gjgrup
Thomas Edvardsen
Marie Louise

Lars Tykeer Jensen

Lars Skovgaard Jakobsen
Henrik Holm

Mette Lindahl

Jenni Volmer Skovsgaard
Johanna Katrin Madsen
Mette Jensen

Josephine Lottenburger
Anne Sofie Olsen

Katrine Rgnnow Jakobsen
Marjolein

Henriette Mikkelsen
Flemming Skett Jessen
Sara Wind

Bane 3
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Emil Dalgaard

Johan Dalgaard

Henrik Uhlemann

Krgller

Kaj Isaksen

Eskild Stig Nielsen

Lars Pagh

Jens Liengard

Pernille Buch

Thomas Uhlemann
Michael Thygesen

Emil Lindahl

Malthe Malik Svinth Kongsgaard
Torben Sgrensen

Jesper Poulsen

Lone Knudsen

Kate Kanstrup Nielsen
Henrik Hauge Thomsen
Rasmus Balslev Pedersen
Brian Knudsen

Bent Aakjeer

Asger Kjaersgaard Jensen
Dorthe Rosenvinge

Alfred Balslev Pedersen
Lars Eeg Hgajholt

Ole Binder

Ida Hansen

Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Gorm
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Gorm
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK

(711171)
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
Odense OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Gorm
Kolding OK

18:04
18:36
18:38
19:25
19:31
19:33
19:38
20:22
20:57
21:00
21:33
21:40
23:37
24:02
24:03
24:32
25:11
26:13
26:31
27:53
32:19
38:17
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid

12:45
12:57
13:40
13:56
14:21
14:38
14:48
14:52
14:53
15:25
15:48
17:00
17:01
17:04
17:21
17:47
18:10
18:15
18:18
18:28
18:45
18:46
18:50
18:52
19:26
19:32
19:38

MeOS 2023-05-31 20:19:09, Bane 2, (2/5)

+4:33
+5:05
+5:07
+5:54
+6:00
+6:02
+6:07
+6:51
+7:26
+7:29
+8:02
+8:09
+10:06
+10:31
+10:32
+11:01
+11:40
+12:42
+13:00
+14:22
+18:48
+24:46

Efter

+0:12
+0:55
+1:11
+1:36
+1:53
+2:03
+2:07
+2:08
+2:40
+3:03
+4:15
+4:16
+4:19
+4:36
+5:02
+5:25
+5:30
+5:33
+5:43
+6:00
+6:01
+6:05
+6:07
+6:41
+6:47
+6:53

0:41
1:38
1:22
1:23
0:23
1:35
1:07
4:48
2:23
0:33
2:01
1:48
2:48
1:55
3:40
2:40
3:38
3:42
4:21
1:20
4:31
4:53

Tidstab
0:40
0:22
0:00
0:10
0:26
0:25
0:59
0:51
0:34
1:19
1:21
1:15
2:50
1:07
1:02
1:30
0:41
1:42
0:40
1:21
1:47
3:15
1:28
1:31
4:17
2:56
1:11



28.
290.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
46.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Diana Finderup Jessen
Sgren Dall

Sven Madsen

Eigil Nielsen

Guri Alm

Bo G Jepsen

Lars Thaasti

Poul Erik Buch

Morten Gade

Allan Vilhelm Grundsge

Malene Thomsen
Tina Blach

Louise Ngrgaard Jgrgensen

Peter Juhl

Joan Jensen

Niels Mgaller Petersen
Mette Berggren
Anne Mette Abplanalp
Flemmind D. Andersen
Helle Schramm
Flemming Rahbaek
Anne Eriksen

Leif Knudsen

Sgren Bertelsen
Torben Hansen
John Lindahl Hansen
Lise Nielsen

Lene Koch

Kirsten Hansen
Anders Boysen

Kent Carge

Bent Nielsen

Hanne Hyldelund
Lene Edvardsen
Helle Sgrensen
Lisbeth Holm
Gunnar Hansen
Hanne Birke

Hanne Staugaard
Anette Lund

Bodil Fjordside Pagh
Hans Chr. Strib
Karla Blicher

Tove Ellegaard Juhl

Bane 4
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Camilla Eskildsen
Ulrika Ornhagen

Ella Kolstrup Hansen
Helene Nissen

Knud Jespersen
Henning Schou
Agnes Fjordside Pagh

OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OK FROS
Horsens OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Gorm
OK Snab
Odense OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Melfar
OK FROS
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK FROS
Faaborg OK
OKH.T.F.
OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Gorm
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Gorm
OK Snab
OK Gorm
OK Melfar
OKH.T.F.

(33/33)
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab

19:54
20:05
20:10
20:11
20:24
20:26
20:29
20:32
20:38
20:39
20:43
20:45
21:01
21:42
21:56
22:02
22:15
22:16
22:17
22:17
22:31
22:51
23:40
23:43
24:23
24:30
25:15
25:29
26:04
27:29
27:37
28:11
32:08
32:29
33:49
40:47
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

12:36
13:36
13:49
14:42
15:31
16:14
18:10

MeOS 2023-05-31 20:19:09, Bane 3, (3/5)

+7:09
+7:20
+7:25
+7:26
+7:39
+7:41
+7:44
+7:47
+7:53
+7:54
+7:58
+8:00
+8:16
+8:57
+9:11
+9:17
+9:30
+9:31
+9:32
+9:32
+9:46
+10:06
+10:55
+10:58
+11:38
+11:45
+12:30
+12:44
+13:19
+14:44
+14:52
+15:26
+19:23
+19:44
+21:04
+28:02

Efter

+1:00
+1:13
+2:06
+2:55
+3:38
+5:34

0:25
1:36
2:25
0:57
0:35
3:34
4:05
1:59
1:55
0:39
1:52
1:35
0:46
2:49
1:15
0:48
1:10
0:58
2:28
2:13
1:50
0:47
2:45
1:38
4:49
1:54
1:37
2:14
2:29
1:37
5:11
2:34
4:21
0:48
2:28
13:42

Tidstab
0:21
0:10
0:19
0:38
1:11
0:47
2:09



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Vibeke Dalgaard
Christian B. Hansen
Filippa S@gaard-Christensen
Lars Munch

Peter skov Nielsen
Flemming Roel Jensen
Helle Schou

Inger Marie Haahr
Peter Sglling

Lea Lyders gade

Hans Nielsen

Helle Pedersen

Palle Mgller Nielsen
Else Lousdal

Keld B. Nielsen

Per F. Henriksen
Marie Hofman

Inge Jensen

Inger Jensen

Solveig B. Nielsen
Ingerlise Finderup Andersen
Jonne Andersen

Aase Eg Pedersen
Else Sglling

Inger Munck

Deltagere 215

Bane 5
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Marie Fjordside Pagh
Alberte Lindorf

Oskar Gjgrup Larsen
Emil Skouenborg

Alberte Seir

Caroline Sgrensen
Juliane Volmer Skovsgaard
Maja Henningsen

Toke Fjellerad Jargensen
Noah Brandstrup Fegar
Max Bamberg Olsen
Alfred Thorsen

Emil Thune Lindorf Lund
Elias Brandstrup Fegar
Ask Fjellerad Jargensen
Mathilde Lindorf

Karoline

Vilfred Skovdal

Magnus Lindorf

Ella Thune Lindorf Lund
Thea Hamborg

Alberte Henningsen

Ida Thorsen

Viktor

Merete Volmer Skovsgaard

OK FROS
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Gorm
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.

(39 /39)
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Gorm
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Melfar

18:34
19:16
19:22
19:52
20:00
20:02
20:23
20:25
24:35
24:52
25:00
25:22
26:19
27:18
27:19
28:29
28:56
30:07
32:34
32:55
39:14
39:18
39:55
42:49
54:04
Ej startet

Tid
6:43
8:15
8:42
9:03
9:56
9:56
10:08
10:27
10:43
11:22
12:35
12:55
13:23
13:29
13:36
14:17
14:49
14:50
14:56
15:13
15:51
16:29
16:41
17:07
17:13

MeOS 2023-05-31 20:19:09, Bane 4, (4/5)

+5:58 1:03
+6:40 2:23
+6:46 2:54
+7:16 1:46
+7:24 1:11
+7:26 2:56
+7:47 1:53
+7:49 0:57
+11:59 2:21
+12:16  5:23
+12:24 2:05
+12:46 5143
+13:43 0:15
+14:42 6:23
+14:43  1:41
+15:53 3:28
+16:20 3:29
+17:31 5:11
+19:58 4:07
+20:19  2:00
+26:38  3:31
+26:42 3:25
+27:19 4:55
+30:13 9:12
+41:28 9:43

Efter Tidstab

0:00
+1:32 0:50
+1:59 0:23
+2:20 1:35
+3:13 1:07
+3:13 1:30
+3:25 0:45
+3:44 0:56
+4:00 0:50
+4:39 2:31
+5:52 1:23
+6:12 2:28
+6:40 1:45
+6:46 0:53
+6:53 1:09
+7:34 2:06
+8:06 2:00
+8:07 2:06
+8:13 3:39
+8:30 1:50
+9:08 2:29
+9:46 2:50
+9:58 1:41
+10:24 2:06
+10:30 1:45



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Merle Ostergaard
Freja

Freja Mollerup

Smila Lauridsen
Maja Skouenborg
Vibe Riis

Line Vinsten

Villads Storm Jensen
Falke Storm Jensen
Hedvig Skovgaard
Anna Sgnderby
Jakob Sgnderby
Sebastian Nissen
Theo Brandstrup Fegar

Bane 6

1.

2
3.
4

Astrid Lykke Nielsen

Vigga Hjort

Karoline Nyegard Nielsen
Johanne Volmer Skovsgaard

OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(4/4)
Horsens OK
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
OK Melfar

17:50
18:08
18:57
18:59
19:04
19:08
23:10
29:02
30:19
40:53
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

11:37
15:43
16:02
25:04

MeOS 2023-05-31 20:19:09, Bane 5, (5/5)

+11:07 6:47
+11:25 2:18
+12:14 557
+12:16  5:52
+12:21  3:05
+12:25 357
+16:27 4:02
+22:19 5:36
+23:36 8:30
+34:10 6:56

Efter Tidstab

0:12
+4:06 1:31
+4:25 3:28
+13:27 3:36



